K sof

sydney office furniture

Vista Range.

Available fully upholstered, seat pad only, or
with a robust single-moulded polypropylene
shell. Now featuring the new Tub model
alongside Swivel, Glide, Pivot, and Rise, the
Vista range perfectly equips your meeting
rooms, breakout areas, and conference
spaces. With a 10-year warranty, Vista offers
peace of mind and long-term value.

Features

Single moulded polypropylene shell is
comfortable, robust, easy to keep clean.

Includes required tool ‘bits’ and configured
to make assembly time even faster.

Glide & Rise can be upgraded with
moulded foam and upholstered with
premium fabric in matching colours
Comes standard on Swivel and Pivot.

Our neaw Vista Tub has a weight rating of

150kg and comes in our premium Sunday
Fabric in the Sky, Moss and Charcoal colours.

Colour Options

Shell Options for Glide, Rise, and Swivel

Black Sky Moss Rust White

Options for Pivot

Black Rust White

Upholstered Options (Vista Tub available in Moss,
Sky and Charcoal only)

Black Silver Moss Rust Sky

Vista Swivel
Black with
Upgraded

Upholstered Seat

Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Overall Height
Armrest Height

Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Overall Height
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Vista Tub Sky
Fully Upholstered

Vista Glide
Moss with
Sled Base

Vista Swivel
455 - 520 mm
480 mm

450 mm

595 mm

520 mm

815 - 935 mm

615 - 680 mm

Vista Rise
730 mm
465 mm
455 mm
540 mm
540 mm
140 mm

GREENGUARD
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Vista Pivot
Rust Fully
Upholstered

Vista Glide
475 mm
465 mm
455 mm
540 mm
545 mm
830 mm

Vista Tub
450 mm
500 mm
430 mm
620 mm
560 mm
785 mm

Vista Rise
Sky with
Upgraded
Upholstered Seat

Vista Pivot
475 mm
465 mm
450 mm
540 mm
525 mm
830 mm




Vista Range.

Dimensions
Vista Swivel
Overall Width Overall Depth
595 mm 520 mm
A
A
Seat Width
4 480 mm
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Vista Glide
Overall Width Overall Depth
540 mm 545 mm
-“-— > -— >
A
Seat Width Seat Depth
465 mm 455 mm
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Dimensions

Vista Pivot
Overall Width Overall Depth
540 mm 525 mm
A
. Seat Depth
Seat Width
465 mm 450 mm
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Vista Rise

Overall Width Overall Depth
540 mm 540 mm
A
Seat Depth
Seat Width 455 mm
465 mm

Overall Height
1140 mm

Seat Height
730 mm
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Dimensions

Vista Tub

Overall Width
620 mm

Overall Height
785 mm

Seat Width
500 mm

Seat Height
450 mm
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Overall Depth
560 mm

Seat Depth




